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Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology,
Agartala
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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Powenr To Ermgeorwar

15707

4674

9082

4905

1223

32495

4675

11531

6515

3172
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